Tel: 015 296 0865

Fax: 015 296 0912
www.mitchellhouse.co.za

Email: reception@mitchellhouse.co.za

Plot 153, Tweefontein

Mitchell House

P.O. Box 1051
4, S Faunapark
2024 Fee Schedule
0787
ENTRANCE FEES
Junior Phase: | Intersen Phase: | Junior College: | Senior College: Enrichment Life Skills
Grade Grade Pre R Grade R Grade 1 -3 Grade 4 -7 Grade 8-9 Grade 10 - 12 Centre Centre

Enrolment Fee (non-refundable) R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600 | R 1600
Book Deposit Fee * (refundable) R 1500 | R 1500 | R 1500 | R 1500 | R 1500 | R 1500 | R - R -
Boarding Deposit Fee (refundable) R 6500 R 6 500

R 3100 | R 3100 |R 3100 | R 3100 R 9600 | R 9600 | R 1600 (R 1600
* From Grade 8 - 12 the book deposit forms part of the registration fee for electronic textbooks and therefore is only refundable if a child leaves at the end of an academic year.

MANDATORY SCHOOL FEES
Junior Phase: | Intersen Phase: | Junior College: | Senior College: Enrichment Life Skills
Grade Grade Pre R Grade R Grade 1-3 Grade 4 -7 Grade 8-9 Grade 10 - 12 Centre Centre

Tuition Fees R 60461 | R 67 745 | R 78270 | R 89113 | R 109239 | R 109239 | R 82952 | R 90 059
TT&I Levy R 860 | R 860 | R 1372 | R 4178 [ R 4178 | R 7865 |R 710 | R 710
Parent Association Levy R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100 | R 1100
Capital Development Levy R 4195 R 4195| R 4195 (R 4195 (R 4195 (R 4195 (R - R -

R 66 616 | R 73900 | R 84937 | R 98586 | R 118712 | R 122399 [ R 84762 | R 91 869
Boarding Fees (if applicable) Not Available R 88 221 | R 88 221 | Not Available

The Capital Development Levy is payable in January each year. The tuition fees, TT& | Levy and the Parents Association Levy are payable over the following 11 months (February to December) and are
invoiced in advance. Account holders are reminded that the monthly payment of fees is done strictly by debit order in advance. Should the full (annual) amount be settled before 31 January, 10 % discount
will be given on the tuition fees. 5% discount on tuition fees for quarterly settlement will apply on receipt of fees no later than the first day of term either by direct deposit to the school’s bank account or at
the Finance office.

There is a 25% discount on the tuition fees of the third and youngest child entering Mitchell House, provided that all three children are in attendance at the same time. This discount falls away when one of
the children leaves the school.

PLEASE NOTE: Discounts are not applicable when financial assistance has been granted.

Cross Boarder learners, including boarders, are required to have their fees paid annually or quarterly in advance.

The TT&I Levy (Transport, Tours and IEB) covers the cost of termly outings in the Pre and Junior Phase, the annual camps from Grade 4 - 10, bus fares to sport and cultural events for all Grades and the
IEB Grade 12 final exam fee. Activities not included in this levy are, specialised overnight sports tours, subject specific outings (such as a Geography tour) and international tours which will be debited to
accounts on an ad-hoc basis.



OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL MONTHLY FEES

(per Learner, per month)

Grade R Junior Phase: | Intersen Phase: | Junior College: | Senior College: Enrichment Life Skills
Grade Grade Pre R (Compulsory) Grade 1-3 Grade 4 -7 Grade 8 -9 Grade 10 - 12 Centre Centre
Hot Lunch o R 1120 | R 1120 | R 1120 |R 1120 | R 1120 | R 1120
Included in tuition fees
Halaal Meals R 1190 | R 1190 | R 1190 | R 1190 | R 1190 R 1190

School lunches are available from Monday to Thursday. Children are encouraged to stay for lunch as the compulsory extra curricular programme starts soon thereafter. Please ensure that your child is
registered for lunch by completing the form at reception. Kindly note that this fee has been calculated excluding the school holidays and on the assumption that most learners do not attend lunch during

exam periods. A light meal on Friday afternoons can be arranged at an additional cost. This is only available to learners who receive lunch throughout the week and are enrolled at aftercare.

Friday Lunches R 192.00 [ R 192.00 | R 192.00 | R 192.00 | R 192.00 | R 192.00 [ R 192.00 [ R 192.00
OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL DAILY FEES
(per Learner, charged daily and debited monthly in arrears)
Junior Phase: | Intersen Phase: | Junior College: | Senior College: Enrichment Life Skills
Grade Grade 000/00 Grade 0 Grade 1 -3 Grade 4 -7 Grade 8-9 Grade 10 - 12 Centre Centre
Details and Pricing Structures will be sent home once the child has Not Available

Aftercare

attended the first session

ADDITIONAL ACCOUNT FEES

Interest on overdue Accounts

2% per month

Returned Debit Order R150.00
Tracing Fee Unknown Deposits ~ [As per bank charge
Notice of Outstanding Account R200.00
Notice of Termination R250.00

Please Note: This fee structure may be subject to change. E.& O.E.







